Motion Control I/O Modules
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
AMAX-2750SY Series
Max. 20 Mbps transfer rate
Onboard terminal for direct wiring

Humidity	 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing (IEC 68-2-3)
Operating Temperature	 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Ordering Information
AMAX-2752SY	 32-ch Isolated Digital Input AMONet Module
AMAX-2754SY	 32-ch Isolated Digital Output AMONet Module
AMAX-2756SY	 16/16-ch Isolated Digital I/O AMONet Module












32-ch Isolated Digital
Input/Output Slave
Modules
AMAX-2752SY AMAX-2754SY AMAX-2756SY
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
AMAX-2750SY Series
Pin Assignments